VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item C-55.10 Department of Corrections

Item C-55.10 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Improvements: Authorize expansion of Goochland-VCCW wastewater treatment plant (18532) Fund Sources:	\$198,717	\$3,000,000
Trust and Agency	\$198,717	\$3,000,000